
First name Last Name Email ID Status
Akanksha Sharma akanksha25235@gmail.com yet to join
Komal Grewal kg142002@gmail.com yet to join
Karis Garg gargkaris@gmail.com yet to join
Liza Bindra bindraliza@gmail.com yet to join
Rakhi Kushwaha Kushrakhi56@gmail.con yet to join
Navdeep Kaur nav.2302i@gmail.com joined
Aneeta Negi anita52negi@gmail.com joined
Aneeta Negi anita52negi@gmail.com joined
Sargam Sharma sargam17sharma2002@gmail.com yet to join
Taskeen Kaur taskeenkhangura@gmail.com yet to join
Amanpreet Kaur aman0preet003@gmail.com joined
Priya ppriya2874@gmail.com yet to join
Akriti Akriti akritishrivastwa982@gmail.com joined
Balika K C balikakc913@gmail.com yet to join
Yashoda K C yashodakhatri9878@gmail.com joined
Sonaly . Sonalymittal1610@gmail.com yet to join
Pooja Pooja poojachhibber5788@gmail.com joined
Khushi Singla 15.khushi.211194@gmail.com yet to join
Harsh preet Kaur Kharshpreet13@gnail.com yet to join
Avneet Kaur avneetkaur1128@gmail.com joined
Nageeta . nageeta170@gmail.com joined
Aditi Aswal aditiaswal002@gmail.com yet to join
Mitali Aggarwal Mitaliaggarwal030@gmail.com yet to join
Heena -- Heenabhandari400@gmail.com yet to join
Harshdeep Rana harsh007rana@gmail.com joined
PURTI  purtimalhotra13@gmail.com yet to join
pakshi Pant pantnipakshi5041@gmail.com yet to join
Pooja Rani poojasharma15967@gmail.com joined
Yashree Sharma yashreesharma191@gmail.com yet to join
Manju Nehra manjunehra2002@gmail.com yet to join
ADITI GOYAL goyaladiti008@gmail.com yet to join
Khushi Vaid khushiaesh155@gmail.com yet to join
Anmol Yadav anmolya35@gmail.com joined
Anjali Kumari Anjalikumari65844@gmail.com yet to join
Guriqbal Kaur guridhaliwal262@gmail.com yet to join
Gurpreet Kaur gurpreetkaurguri180@gmail.com joined
MANTASHA . mantasha57k@gmail.com yet to join
Savita Kumari savitarajput598@gmail.com yet to join
Simran Kaur sk4262450@gmail.com joined

NOTE: 182 students of PGGC 42 Chandigarh have been granted a 
100% Scholarship by Google. But 94 students have availed and 88 have 
yet to avail. The reminaing students are directed to avail the scholarship 
at the earliest.
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MANTASHA . mantasha57k@gmail.com yet to join
Divjot Kaur divjotk800@gmail.com yet to join
Ritu Sharma ritu191216@gcg42.ac.in yet to join
Riya Bishnoi Bishnoiriya10@gmail.com joined
Meghna Sharma smeghna185@gmail.com yet to join
Smita Horo smitahoro1111@gmail.com joined
Bhumika Panwar bhumikapanwar1501@gmail.com yet to join
Meenakshi Verma meenakshi17623@gmail.com yet to join
Veena Kumari veenakumari06021984@gmail.com yet to join
Mandeep Kaur malhotra kaurmandeepklk@gmail.com joined
Prachi Paliwal Prachipaliwal31@gmail.com joined
Priyanka Mishra primishra1112@gmail.com joined
Kajal Kumari kajalkumari191130@gcg42.ac.in yet to join
Meenakshi Verma meenakshi17623@gmail.com yet to join
MANTASHA . mantasha57k@gmail.com yet to join
Priyanka Kanda sahilofficial513@gmail.com yet to join
Shivani Sharma shivanisharma191208@gcg42.ac.in yet to join
Meenul Rajput meenulrajput12@gmail.com joined
Tamanna Rana tamannarana0567@gmail.com joined
Lovepreet Kaur lovepreetkaur191061@gcg42.ac.in joined
Charu Gaur charugaur4@gmail.com joined
Prabhnoor Kaur Ahluwalia prabhnoorkaurahluwalia@gmail.com yet to join
Jyoti Jyoti jyotisingh13012002@gmail.com yet to join
Rishika Sharma rishika081182@gmail.com joined
Kanika Sharma kanikavashisht03@gmail.com joined
Jagriti Purohit jagritipurohit1999@gmail.com yet to join
Monika - monikachoudhary02002@gmail.com joined
Priya Shukla priyakshukla2001@gmail.com yet to join
Sakshi Sakshi s7355246@gmail.com joined
Simranjeet Kaur simranjeetaz97@gmail.com joined
Jasleen Kaur jasleenkaurr482@gmail.com joined
Nancy Aswal nancyaswal0710@gmail.com yet to join
Rakhi Kushwaha Kushrakhi56@gmail.com yet to join
Aanchal Bansal Bansalaanchal0207@gmail.com yet to join
Bhoomi Sharma bhoomi.sharma2105@gmail.com yet to join
Nisha Rawat niahaadika10352@gmail.com yet to join
Sonal Bansal Bansalsonal918@gmail.com joined
Shakshi Shakshi shakshirana01@gmail.com joined
Aanchal Thakur aanchalt2001@gmail.com yet to join
Jasneet Kaur jasneetkaurhere52@gmail.com yet to join
Ramanjot Kaur kmkamaljit4@gmail.com joined
Tanu Pathania tanyiapathania5054@gmail.com joined
Simran Gupta Simrang7550@gmail.com yet to join
Isha Gupta gishagupta987@gmail.com joined
Neha Bajaj nehabajaj294@gmail.com yet to join
Bharti Japotra Bjapotra2001@gmail.com joined
Shehnaz Khan Khanshehnaz692@gmail.com joined
Marunisha Marunisha 1999meharansari@gmail.com joined
Jasleen Kaur kaurjasleen4025@gmail.com yet to join
Aanchal Thakur aanchalt2001@gmail.com yet to join
Ravneet Kaur ravneetk1603@gmail.com joined
Khushboo Chauhan Khushboochauhan640@gmail.com yet to join



Noshin Akhtar nnoshin38@gmail.com yet to join
Bhoomi Sharma bhoomi.sharma2105@gmail.com yet to join
Namrata biswakarma namratabiswa84@gmail.com joined
Khasket Dolma khasketdolma99@gmail.com yet to join
Nargis Bano tk392940@gmail.com joined
Mandeep Kaur Kaurmandeep0670@gmail.com yet to join
Vanshika Rana vanshikathakur1611@gmail.com joined
Priya . pri734762@gmail.com yet to join
Harsimrat kaur harsimrat1512@gmail.com yet to join
Shweta Shweta shwetabhatoa82@gmail.com joined
Richa Chauhan richachauhan28999@gmail.com yet to join
Pooja Pooja Poojartk28@gmail.com yet to join
Jobanpreet N/A Sandhujoban20k@gmail.com yet to join
Harsimranjeet Kaur harsimransaini62@gmail.com yet to join
Simranjeet Kaur simransaini7373@gmail.com joined
Tania Chisty Taniachisti1@gmail.com joined
Kajal - Kajal105dass@gmail.com yet to join
ISHITA PURI ishita17092000@gmail.com yet to join
Neetu Singh neetu.texla@gmail.com yet to join
Harsimran Kaur Harsimransaini.154@gmail.com joined
Shruti .. shrudev01@gmail.com yet to join
Shikha Nain Shikhanain01@gmail.com yet to join
Muskan Miglani muskanmiglani57@gmail.com yet to join
Chhavi sood soodchhavi29@gmail.com joined
Kirti Rathour kirti2768998@gmail.com yet to join
Rajeshwari Manna rajeshwarimanna123@gmail.com joined
Harneet Kaur harneetk509@gmail.com yet to join
Sha hina imshahina8872@gmail.com yet to join
Diksha ... diksha191104@gcg42.ac.in joined
Seema Pal seemmapaul321@gmail.com yet to join
Navneet Kaur navneetkaurdhurali@gmail.com joined
Simranjit Kaur simranjeetsep2002@gmail.com joined
Sneha Kwatra kwatra.sneha29@gmail.com yet to join
Varandeep Kaur varank200@gmail.com joined
Mansimran Kaur kaurmansimran15@gmail.com joined
Mehak Puri mehakpuri278@gmail.com joined
Shobha Gupta guptashobha620@gmail.com joined
Kiran Negi Negikiran583@gmail.com yet to join
ANAMIKA RANA ranaanamika355@gmail.com yet to join
Dr. Gundeep Kaur Virk gundeep.88@gmail.com yet to join
Komaldeep Kaur kaurdeep4195@email.com yet to join
Akshita sharma akshita27sharma14@gmail.com joined
Sonaldeep kaur Sonaldeep sonaldeepkaur07@gmail.com yet to join
Maninder Kaur Maninderkaursadhra@gmail.com joined
Ashu Sharma ashusharma2472001@gmail.com yet to join
Manshi Bidlan manshubidlan7@gmail.com joined
Priya Rana priyarana112017@gmail.com joined
Yana Gupta yanaurvashi@gmail.com joined
Lovepreet Kaur lovepreetkaur191061@gcg42.ac.in joined
Sachpreet Kaur 01sachpreetkaur@gmail.com joined
Isha Sohal ishasohal807@gmail.com joined
Ritika _ riti8146@gmail.com joined



Parul Nil missparul1124@gmail.com joined


